
Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

BIT 501 L [TH] Plant biotechnology

BOT 501 L [TH] Cell Biology

ZOO-501 L [TH] Applied Zoology I

BIT 502 L [TH] Microbial biotechnology

BOT 502 L [TH] Molecular Biology

ZOO-502 L [TH] Applied Zoology II

CCL-503 (i) [TH] Polymer Chemistry-I

CCL-503 (ii) [TH] Chemistry of Main Group Elements, Theories of Acids and Bases-I

CCL-504 (i) [TH] Polymer Chemistry-II

CCL-504 (ii) [TH] Chemistry of Main Group Elements-II

ZOO-504 L [TH] Aquatic Biology I

CCS-505(ii) [TH] Fuel Chemistry

ZOO-505 L [TH] Aquatic Biology II

TOTAL CREDIT : 14 MAX GRACE : 5
Max. Marks : 600 Min. Pass Marks :210
TOTAL CREDIT : 16 MAX GRACE : 5
Max. Marks : 700 Min. Pass Marks :245

Dayanand College, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (MEDICAL WITH BIOTECHNOLOGY) - Semester V - Dec-
2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 213042360043
SEEMA DEVI
RAJ KUMAR
RAJ BALA

Reappear BIT 501 L

2 223042360009
JYOTI
RAKESH KUMAR
MANJEET

Reappear BOT 502 L

3 223042360028
MANSI
RAJESH KUMAR
SUMAN

Pass
267/600
45.6%
SGPA 4.56

4 223042360030
LAKSHAY
RATTAN
SABINA

Pass
264/600
43.6%
SGPA 4.36
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Nomenclatures

BIT 501 L [TH] Plant biotechnology

BOT 501 L [TH] Cell Biology

ZOO-501 L [TH] Applied Zoology I

BIT 502 L [TH] Microbial biotechnology

BOT 502 L [TH] Molecular Biology

ZOO-502 L [TH] Applied Zoology II

CCL-503 (i) [TH] Polymer Chemistry-I

CCL-503 (ii) [TH] Chemistry of Main Group Elements, Theories of Acids and Bases-I

CCL-504 (i) [TH] Polymer Chemistry-II

CCL-504 (ii) [TH] Chemistry of Main Group Elements-II

ZOO-504 L [TH] Aquatic Biology I

CCS-505(ii) [TH] Fuel Chemistry

ZOO-505 L [TH] Aquatic Biology II

TOTAL CREDIT : 14 MAX GRACE : 5
Max. Marks : 600 Min. Pass Marks :210
TOTAL CREDIT : 16 MAX GRACE : 5
Max. Marks : 700 Min. Pass Marks :245

Fateh Chand College for Women, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (MEDICAL WITH BIOTECHNOLOGY) - Semester V - Dec-
2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 223062360010
HIMANSHI
SHISHPAL
RENU BALA

Pass
298/600
49.9%
SGPA 4.99

2 223062360020
SANJU
RAMNIWAS
SUNITA

Pass
282/600
46.6%
SGPA 4.66
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Nomenclatures

BIT 501 L [TH] Plant biotechnology

BOT 501 L [TH] Cell Biology

ZOO-501 L [TH] Applied Zoology I

BIT 502 L [TH] Microbial biotechnology

BOT 502 L [TH] Molecular Biology

ZOO-502 L [TH] Applied Zoology II

CCL-503 (i) [TH] Polymer Chemistry-I

CCL-503 (ii) [TH] Chemistry of Main Group Elements, Theories of Acids and Bases-I

CCL-504 (i) [TH] Polymer Chemistry-II

CCL-504 (ii) [TH] Chemistry of Main Group Elements-II

ZOO-504 L [TH] Aquatic Biology I

CCS-505(ii) [TH] Fuel Chemistry

ZOO-505 L [TH] Aquatic Biology II

TOTAL CREDIT : 14 MAX GRACE : 5
Max. Marks : 600 Min. Pass Marks :210
TOTAL CREDIT : 16 MAX GRACE : 5
Max. Marks : 700 Min. Pass Marks :245

Government College, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (MEDICAL WITH BIOTECHNOLOGY) - Semester V - Dec-
2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 223112360001
MONIKA
DHARMBIR
GEETA

Pass
348/600
56.1%
SGPA 5.61

2 223112360033
ADITYA
RAMESHWAR SINGH
SUNITA

Pass
338/700
48.6%
SGPA 4.86

3 223112360054
SONALI
KARMVIR CHOPRA
DIVYA CHOPRA

Pass
317/700
45.8%
SGPA 4.58

4 223112360070
AARUSHI
RAJESH
HEMA

Reappear BIT 502 L, CCL-504 (ii)

5 223112360072
ANKUSH
SURJEET KUMAR
RAJ BALA

Pass
325/700
46.4%
SGPA 4.64

6 223112360082
NISHA
SOMBIR
SUNITA

Reappear BIT 502 L, CCS-505(ii)
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Nomenclatures

BIT 501 L [TH] Plant biotechnology

BOT 501 L [TH] Cell Biology

ZOO-501 L [TH] Applied Zoology I

BIT 502 L [TH] Microbial biotechnology

BOT 502 L [TH] Molecular Biology

ZOO-502 L [TH] Applied Zoology II

CCL-503 (i) [TH] Polymer Chemistry-I

CCL-503 (ii) [TH] Chemistry of Main Group Elements, Theories of Acids and Bases-I

CCL-504 (i) [TH] Polymer Chemistry-II

CCL-504 (ii) [TH] Chemistry of Main Group Elements-II

ZOO-504 L [TH] Aquatic Biology I

CCS-505(ii) [TH] Fuel Chemistry

ZOO-505 L [TH] Aquatic Biology II

TOTAL CREDIT : 14 MAX GRACE : 5
Max. Marks : 600 Min. Pass Marks :210
TOTAL CREDIT : 16 MAX GRACE : 5
Max. Marks : 700 Min. Pass Marks :245

Dayanand College, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (MEDICAL WITH BIOTECHNOLOGY) - Semester V - Dec-
2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 233042360001
MEENU
RAJESH
SHAKUNTLA

Pass
386/600
62.6%
SGPA 6.26

2 233042360002
SAMIKSHA
PAWAN KUMAR
MANJU

Pass
472/600
76.5%
SGPA 7.65

3 233042360003
DIPANSHU KUMAR
SATYAWAN SINGH
MANJU DEVI

Pass
337/600
54.7%
SGPA 5.47

4 233042360004
AASHISH
JAIVEER SINGH
SUNDER

Reappear
BIT 501 L, BIT 502 L, BOT 
502 L, ZOO-501 L, ZOO-
502 L

5 233042360006
AMISHA
PREM KUMAR
SUMITRA

Reappear
BIT 501 L, BIT 502 L, ZOO-
501 L

6 233042360013
KHUSHAL
RAMESH
SAROJ

Reappear
BIT 501 L, BIT 502 L, BOT 
501 L, ZOO-501 L, ZOO-
502 L

7 233042360014
RAVINA
RAJENDER
SAJANA DEVI

Reappear BIT 502 L

8 233042360015
PEARL SAHARAN
DR. BALJEET SINGH SAHARAN
SANGEETA

Pass
456/600
73.6%
SGPA 7.36
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9 233042360016
LISHA
DATA RAM
DROPDI DEVI

Reappear ZOO-501 L
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Nomenclatures

BIT 501 L [TH] Plant biotechnology

BOT 501 L [TH] Cell Biology

ZOO-501 L [TH] Applied Zoology I

BIT 502 L [TH] Microbial biotechnology

BOT 502 L [TH] Molecular Biology

ZOO-502 L [TH] Applied Zoology II

CCL-503 (i) [TH] Polymer Chemistry-I

CCL-503 (ii) [TH] Chemistry of Main Group Elements, Theories of Acids and Bases-I

CCL-504 (i) [TH] Polymer Chemistry-II

CCL-504 (ii) [TH] Chemistry of Main Group Elements-II

ZOO-504 L [TH] Aquatic Biology I

CCS-505(ii) [TH] Fuel Chemistry

ZOO-505 L [TH] Aquatic Biology II

TOTAL CREDIT : 14 MAX GRACE : 5
Max. Marks : 600 Min. Pass Marks :210
TOTAL CREDIT : 16 MAX GRACE : 5
Max. Marks : 700 Min. Pass Marks :245

Fateh Chand College for Women, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (MEDICAL WITH BIOTECHNOLOGY) - Semester V - Dec-
2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 233062360002
PREETI DEVI
KULDEEP SINGH
KAMLA DEVI

Reappear BIT 502 L

2 233062360003
ANUSHKA
RAKESH KUMAR
SAROJ

Pass
413/600
66.3%
SGPA 6.63

3 233062360004
NOOR
SURESH
SUNITA

Pass
317/600
51.1%
SGPA 5.11

4 233062360008
TAMANNA
KALURAM
VANITA

Pass
459/600
73.9%
SGPA 7.39

5 233062360009
PAYAL
CHARAN SINGH
SANTRO

Pass
383/600
62.5%
SGPA 6.25

6 233062360010
DEEPIKA
RAJESH
KRISHNA

Reappear BIT 502 L

7 233062360011
DEEPIKA
DHARMBIR
REKHA

Pass
423/600
68.9%
SGPA 6.89

8 233062360012
NIDHI
SATISH
KAVITA

Pass
306/600
50.6%
SGPA 5.06
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A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

BIT 501 L [TH] Plant biotechnology

BOT 501 L [TH] Cell Biology

ZOO-501 L [TH] Applied Zoology I

BIT 502 L [TH] Microbial biotechnology

BOT 502 L [TH] Molecular Biology

ZOO-502 L [TH] Applied Zoology II

CCL-503 (i) [TH] Polymer Chemistry-I

CCL-503 (ii) [TH] Chemistry of Main Group Elements, Theories of Acids and Bases-I

CCL-504 (i) [TH] Polymer Chemistry-II

CCL-504 (ii) [TH] Chemistry of Main Group Elements-II

ZOO-504 L [TH] Aquatic Biology I

CCS-505(ii) [TH] Fuel Chemistry

ZOO-505 L [TH] Aquatic Biology II

TOTAL CREDIT : 14 MAX GRACE : 5
Max. Marks : 600 Min. Pass Marks :210
TOTAL CREDIT : 16 MAX GRACE : 5
Max. Marks : 700 Min. Pass Marks :245

Government College, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (MEDICAL WITH BIOTECHNOLOGY) - Semester V - Dec-
2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 233112360001
NITIKA KATARIA
SATISH KUMAR
NEELAM RANI

Pass
396/600
63.9%
SGPA 6.39

2 233112360002
NEHA
VIJAY PAL
KAVITA

Pass
322/600
52.1%
SGPA 5.21

3 233112360004
SAKSHI
ANIL KUMAR
KIRAN KUMARI

Pass
547/700
76.9%
SGPA 7.69

4 233112360007
PALLAVI
DEEPAK KUMAR
SUBHASH DEVI

Reappear BIT 502 L

5 233112360008
MAHAK
SUNIL KUMAR
RAJNI

Pass
476/600
77%
SGPA 7.70

6 233112360009
SANJANA
SANDEEP
SUMAN

Pass
505/600
83.2%
SGPA 8.32

7 233112360010
PRINCE
WAZIR SINGH
SUSHMA DEVI

Reappear BIT 502 L

8 233112360011
KHUSHI
RAJBIR SINGH
MUNNI DEVI

Pass
418/600
67.1%
SGPA 6.71

9 233112360012
VIKAS
BALJEET
SAROJ

Pass
360/600
58.1%
SGPA 5.81
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10 233112360013
SWEETY
SATISH
MUKESH

Pass
524/700
73.3%
SGPA 7.33

11 233112360014
RAHUL
DHARAMPAL
MEENU

Pass
368/700
51.5%
SGPA 5.15

12 233112360016
NANDINI
KULDEEP
SONIKA

Pass
441/700
62.3%
SGPA 6.23

13 233112360017
KUMUD BINDAL
SANJAY BINDAL
BABITA

Pass
525/600
85.6%
SGPA 8.56

14 233112360018
REENA DEVI
SATISH KUMAR
KAVITA

Absent

15 233112360019
BULBUL
SURENDER
KAVITA

Pass
451/600
73.7%
SGPA 7.37

16 233112360024
MUSKAN
ANAND KUMAR
SUSHILA

Pass
451/600
73.1%
SGPA 7.31

17 233112360025
NEHA
UMESH KUMAR
SEETA DEVI

Pass
488/700
68.1%
SGPA 6.81

18 233112360026
NISHA
JOGINDER SINGH
BHURO DEVI

Pass
487/700
68.2%
SGPA 6.82

19 233112360032
JYOTI
OMPARKASH
BALI

Reappear BIT 502 L, CCL-504 (ii)

20 233112360035
PARDEEP KUMAR
KRISHAN KUMAR
VIDYA DEVI

Pass
387/700
53.9%
SGPA 5.39

21 233112360037
NISHU
SATBIR SINGH
SHAKUNTLA

Pass
368/600
59.1%
SGPA 5.91

22 233112360038
HARISH
RAMMEHAR
SUMITRA DEVI

Pass
460/600
75%
SGPA 7.50

23 233112360040
TANIYA
VIRENDER
SUDESH

Pass
478/700
67.1%
SGPA 6.71

24 233112360042
PARUL
BALWAN SINGH
GITA DEVI

Pass
581/700
82.4%
SGPA 8.24

25 233112360045
KUMUD POONIA
NARENDER SINGH
SUSHMA

Pass
427/600
69.1%
SGPA 6.91

26 233112360047
ROHIT KUMAR BANGAR
JAGDISH CHANDER
SAROJ

Pass
456/600
74.1%
SGPA 7.41

27 233112360049
RAVINDER KUMAR
JASBIR SINGH
PARVATI DEVI

Pass
420/600
68.4%
SGPA 6.84

28 233112360050
PRATIBHA SINGH
ASHWINI SINGH
SUMAN SINGH

Pass
506/600
82.6%
SGPA 8.26
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29 233112360052
DEEPIKA
PURUSOTAM
SEEMA

Reappear CCL-503 (ii), CCL-504 (ii)

30 233112360055
SOKINDER
RAJENDER
BALA DEVI

Pass
573/700
81.6%
SGPA 8.16

31 233112360056
PRIYANKA
SITA RAM
SUMAN

Pass
437/600
72%
SGPA 7.20

32 233112360057
DEEPAK
MAHAVIR
SUNITA

Pass
316/600
51.4%
SGPA 5.14

33 233112360058
SNEHA
SATISH KUMAR
SUNITA DEVI

Pass
435/600
70.1%
SGPA 7.01

34 233112360061
PARAS KUMAR SILAN
VIRENDER KUMAR SILAN
REENA RANI

Reappear BIT 502 L

35 233112360062
PRIYA
UMED SINGH
MANJU

Reappear CCL-503 (ii)

36 233112360064
HEENA
SURENDER KUMAR
ANITA

Reappear CCL-504 (ii)

37 233112360067
DEEPAK
RAJ KUMAR
SAROJ RANI

Pass
373/700
53.1%
SGPA 5.31

38 233112360068
DEEPIKA
RAJBIR SINGH
SUNITA SINGH

Pass
436/700
61.6%
SGPA 6.16

39 233112360069
MANOJ KUMAR
RAGHUVIR SINGH
RAM DEVI

Pass
469/600
76.1%
SGPA 7.61

40 233112360072
SMILE
KASHMIR LAL
BIMALA RANI

Reappear CCL-503 (ii), CCL-504 (ii)

41 233112360075
JIYA
DALIP SINGH
SUSHILA

Pass
515/700
71.6%
SGPA 7.16

42 233112360076
AJAY KUMAR
BAKSHI RAM
KALWANTI

Pass
396/700
55.5%
SGPA 5.55

43 233112360078
SEEMA
KRISHAN
GUDDI

Pass
408/700
58.3%
SGPA 5.83

44 233112360081
ATUL
PAWAN KUMAR
SHAKUNTLA

Pass
387/700
53.9%
SGPA 5.39

45 233112360082
TRISHA
BRIJENDER SINGH
SHEETAL

Pass
412/700
58.9%
SGPA 5.89

46 233112360084
RAVEENA
KEHAR SINGH
SANTOSH

Reappear
BIT 502 L, ZOO-501 L, 
ZOO-502 L
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47 233112360086
JYOTI
RAMEHAR
DARSHANA

Pass
367/700
51.8%
SGPA 5.18

Prepared By: .................... Supervised By: .................... Supdt/Dy.Supdt (IT Cell Exams Wing): ....................

Checked By: 1.................................................. 2.................................................... Supdt/Dy.Supdt (Results) : ....................

Dy/Asst.Registrar(Results).................................................. Controller of Exams...................................................

Endst. No Result........................... Hisar Dated
Copy of the above may be forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:- 
1. Dy/Asstt. Registrar(Regn.) G.J.U.S.T. , Hisar 2. Principal, Concered College.
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